96VDC
8
8.0A
110V±0.6V
ONLINE OUTDOOR UPS
1-3kVA
2000VA/1800W 3000VA/2700W

CN802818OD 2kVA Online Outdoor UPS with 6pcs of 28Ah battery
CN803824OD 3kVA Online Outdoor UPS with 8pcs of 28Ah battery
ORDERING INFORMATION
CN801338OD 1kVA Online Outdoor UPS with 3pcs of 40Ah battery
CN802833OD 2kVA Online Outdoor UPS with 6pcs of 40Ah battery
CN803845OD 3kVA Online Outdoor UPS with 8pcs of 40Ah battery
CN801380OD 1kVA Online Outdoor UPS with 3pcs of 65Ah battery
CN802865OD 2kVA Online Outdoor UPS with 6pcs of 65Ah battery
CN8038100OD 3kVA Online Outdoor UPS with 8pcs of 65Ah battery
Backup Time
for 15 Minutes
for 15 Minutes
for 15 Minutes